AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

3. liga Ceské Budéjovice, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 16. 10. 2017

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Pramér Body
1. Medveédi 12 9 0 3 6160 510,00 42,0
2. BCJoker 12 9 0 3 6108 509,00 41,0
3. SINCE2004 12 6 O 6 5892 491,00 28,0
4. Piliny 12 5 0 7 5946 471,50 26,0
5. Forbes 12 4 0 8 5713 476,08 26,0
6. PVC 12 6 0 6 5761 480,08 25,0
7. La Manche 12 3 0 9 5735 477,92 22,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Medvédi 6 6 0 0 3119 513,17 23,0
2. Piliny 6 4 0 2 3009 477,50 18,0
3. BC Joker 6 3 0 3 3001 50017 17,0
4., SINCE2004 6 3 0 3 3004 50067 16,0
5. Forbes 6 2 0 4 2984 49733 13,0
6. PVC 6 3 0 3 2844 474,00 13,0
7. La Manche 6 0 0 6 2771 461,83 5,0
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PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Jméno
Kellingerova Ingrid
Vancura Tomas
Svacinova Ivana
Tama Véclav
Maly Milan
Némec Petr
Pavelec Petr
Sova Petr st.
Sebek Karel )€
Meder Norbert
Raitr Jaroslav
Plasil Martin
Lehovec Radek
Molndar Marek
Vaclavek Jifi
Cumpelik Jan
Bobek Vlastimil
Blecha Vladimir
Studlar Petr
Hovorka Petr
Chvojka Ondiej
Gruberova Katefina
Petfickova Vitézslava
Bazalova Hana
Tucek Robert
Krida Josef

Zimmerman Karel

Druzstvo
Medvédi
BC Joker
Piliny
SINCE 2004
Forbes
Medvédi
Medvédi
BC Joker
Medvédi
SINCE 2004
La Manche
La Manche
Forbes
Medvédi
SINCE 2004
PVC
BC Joker
PVC
La Manche
PVC
Forbes
Piliny
Piliny
Piliny
Forbes
SINCE 2004

La Manche

H

12
11
10

12
10

12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

11

Prlimér
181,40
176,25
173,45
172,90
171,67
171,17
170,50
169,67
169,10
165,33
165,17
164,83
164,83
164,82
164,18
164,00
163,08
163,08
158,33
153,00
152,67
151,60
149,00
148,91
145,50
144,83
144,33
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Skére

907
2115
1908
1729
1030
1027

682
2036
1691
1488

991
1978
1978
1813
1806
1968
1957
1957
1900
1836
1832
1516

596
1638

873

869

866

Body
4,0
8,0
9,0
7,0
4,0
5,0
3,0
8,0
6,0
4,0
3,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
7,0
4,0
6,0
4,0
5,0
4,0
0,0
3,0
3,0
0,0
0,0
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3. liga Ceské Budéjovice, 2017 - jednotlivci celkem



3. liga Ceské Budéjovice, 2017 - jednotlivc

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Prdmér V R P Skére Body

1. Kellingerova Ingrid  Medvédi 5 181,40 4 0 1 907 4,0
2. Tama Vaclav SINCE2004 5 178,20 5 0 O 891 5,0
3. Sebek Karel JC Medvédi 4 177,25 2 0 2 709 2,0
4. Bobek Vlastimil BC Joker 6 175,00 4 0 2 1050 4,0
5. Vancura Tomas BC Joker 6 17450 5 0 1 1047 5,0
6. Maly Milan Forbes 6 171,67 4 0 2 1030 4,0
7. VAclavek Jifi SINCE2004 6 171,00 3 0 3 1026 3,0
8. Pavelec Petr Medvédi 4 17050 3 0 1 682 3,0
9. Svacinova lvana Piliny 6 166,83 5 0 1 1001 5,0
10. Lehovec Radek Forbes 6 163,67 1 0 5 982 1,0
11. Studlar Petr LaManche 6 163,33 3 0 3 980 3,0
12. Chvojka Ondfrej Forbes 6 162,00 4 0 2 972 4,0
13. Blecha Vladimir PVC 6 162,00 2 0 4 972 2,0
14. Gruberova Katefina Piliny 6 161,33 3 0 3 968 3,0
15. Cumpelik Jan PVC 6 160,67 2 0 4 964 2,0
16. Molnar Marek Medvédi 5 156,20 2 0 3 781 2,0
17. Krida Josef SINCE2004 3 156,00 0 0 3 468 0,0
18. Meder Norbert SINCE2004 4 154,75 2 0 2 619 2,0
19. Plasil Martin La Manche 6 154,17 2 0 4 925 2,0
20. Hovorka Petr PVC 6 151,33 3 0 3 908 3,0
21. Sova Petr st. BC Joker 6 150,67 2 0 4 904 2,0
22. Bazalova Hana Piliny 6 149,33 2 0 4 896 2,0
23. Zimmerman Karel La Manche 6 14433 0 O © 866 0,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

3. liga Ceské Budéjovice, 2017 - zapasy

Forbes 3,0 527 : 526 2,0 SINCE 2004 La Manche 1,0 460 : 484 4,0 BC )oker
Lehovec Radek 174 178 1,0  Vaclavek Jifi PI&sil Martin 154 171 1,0  Bobek Viastimil
Maly Milan 163 195 1,0 Tdma Vaclav Studlar Petr 1,0 162 154 Sova Petr st.
Chvojka Ondrej 1,0 190 153 Meder Norbert Zimmerman Karel 144 159 1,0  Vandura Tomas
Medvédi 4,0 465 : 439 1,0 PVC PVC 4,0 522 : 504 1,0 La Manche
Kellingerova Ingrid +8 1,0 144 131 Hovorka Petr Hovorka Petr 1,0 158 149 PI&sil Martin

Sebek Karel JC 143 166 1,0  Blecha Vladimir Blecha Vladimir 147 182 1,0  Studlar Petr

Molnér Marek 1,0 178 142 Cumpelik Jan Cumpelik Jan 1,0 217 173 Zimmerman Karel
BC Joker 4,0 582 : 498 1,0 Forbes SINCE 2004 1,0 489 : 488 4,0 Piliny

Bobek Vlastimil 1,0 193 181 Lehovec Radek Véclavek Jiri 170 201 1,0  Gruberova Katefina +8
Sova Petr st. 161 182 1,0  Maly Milan Tlma Véclav 1,0 143 108 Bazalovéa Hana +8
Vancura Tomas 1,0 228 135 Chvojka Ondrej Krida Josef 176 179 1,0  Svacinové lvana +8
Piliny 0,0 426 : 532 5,0 BC)oker Forbes 2,0 481 : 515 3,0 PVC

Gruberové Katefina +8 159 199 1,0  Bobek Vlastimil Lehovec Radek 150 188 1,0  Hovorka Petr
Bazalové Hana +8 126 140 1,0  Sova Petr st. Maly Milan 1,0 169 167 Blecha Vladimir
Svacinova Ivana +8 141 193 1,0  Vancura Tomas Chvojka Ondrej 1,0 162 160 Cumpelik Jan

La Manche 1,0 459 : 500 4,0 Medvédi Medvédi 3,0 515 : 457 2,0 Forbes

PI&sil Martin 146 175 1,0  Pavelec Petr Pavelec Petr 171 174 1,0  Lehovec Radek
Studlar Petr 1,0 167 146 Sebek Karel JC Kellingerova Ingrid +8 1,0 211 138 Maly Milan
Zimmerman Karel 146 179 1,0  Molnar Marek Molnar Marek 133 145 1,0  Chvojka Ondrej
PVC 0,0 416 : 487 5,0 Piliny BC Joker 2,0 433 : 465 3,0 SINCE 2004
Hovorka Petr 130 152 1,0  Gruberova Katefina +8 Bobek Vlastimil 1,0 164 156 Vaclavek Jifi

Blecha Vladimir 166 192 1,0 Bazalova Hana +8 Sova Petr st. 1,0 137 132 Krida Josef
Cumpelik Jan 120 143 1,0  Svacinova Ivana +8 Vancura Tomas 132 177 1,0  Meder Norbert
SINCE 2004 4,0 498 : 481 1,0 PVC Piliny 1,0 450 : 473 4,0 Medvédi
Véclavek Jiff 1,0 199 130 Hovorka Petr Gruberova Katefina +8 138 164 1,0  Pavelec Petr

T&ma Véclav 1,0 169 159 Blecha Vladimir Bazalové Hana +8 134 158 1,0  Kellingerova Ingrid +8
Meder Norbert 130 192 1,0  Cumpelik Jan Svacinové Ivana +8 1,0 178 151 Molnér Marek
Forbes 4,0 526 : 504 1,0 La Manche La Manche 1,0 411 : 476 4,0 Piliny

Lehovec Radek 144 191 1,0 PIasil Martin PI&sil Martin 1,0 153 128 Gruberova Katefina +8
Maly Milan 1,0 208 171 Studlar Petr Studlar Petr 137 182 1,0 Bazalova Hana +8
Chvojka Ondrej 1,0 174 142 Zimmerman Karel Zimmerman Karel 121 166 1,0  Svacinové lvana +8




Medvédi 4,0 558 : 533 1,0 SINCE 2004 PVC 4,0 471 : 445 1,0 BCJoker

Sebek Karel JC 1,0 193 167 Vaclavek Jifi Hovorka Petr 1,0 171 151 Bobek Vlastimil
Kellingerové Ingrid +8 193 206 1,0  Tdma Vaclav Blecha Vladimir 1,0 167 150 Sova Petr st.
Pavelec Petr 1,0 172 160 Kida Josef Cumpelik Jan 133 144 1,0  Vancura Tomas
BC Joker 1,0 525 : 568 4,0 Medveédi SINCE 2004 50 493 : 433 0,0 LaManche
Bobek Vlastimil 172 227 1,0  Sebek Karel JC Véclavek Jif{ 1,0 156 132 PIasil Martin

Sova Petr st. 162 201 1,0  Kellingerova Ingrid +8 Tlma Véclav 1,0 178 161 Studlar Petr
Vancura Tomas 1,0 191 140 Molndr Marek Meder Norbert 1,0 159 140 Zimmerman Karel
Piliny 4,0 538 : 495 1,0 Forbes

Gruberové Katefina +8 1,0 190 159 Lehovec Radek

Bazalova Hana +8 154 170 1,0  Maly Milan

Svacinova lvana +8 1,0 194 166 Chvojka Ondrej




